
Practice Manager
Crystal Kobalka – crystal.kobalka@amwins.com

Garage Underwriters 

Donna Gallardo Texas donna.gallardo@amwins.com

Drew Price Gulf drew.price@amwins.com

Dustin Broussard Gulf, including Texas dustin.broussard@amwins.com

Eddie Wills Texas eddie.wills@amwins.com

Joni Denny Upper Midwest joni.denny@amwins.com

Jordan Corpuz Western States jordan.corpuz@amwins.com

Kay Fourquet Texas kay.fourquet@amwins.com

Lauren Lock Northeast, Mid Atlantic & Upper Midwest lauren.lock@amwins.com

Leslie McGuire Western States leslie.mcguire@amwins.com

Marci Holt Midwest marci.holt@amwins.com

Michael House Southeast michael.house@amwins.com

Rose Reece Texas rose.reece@amwins.com
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